W5717 PACKER

W5717 PACKER LANE, WYOCENA, WI, 53954 Lane, Wyocena, WI,
53954

$254,900

This home has it all! 4 BR, 3BA, open concept living room with gas fireplace, * 4 beds
custom built-ins & unique display areas. The main level features cathedral * 3 baths
ceilings, maple hardwood floors in the spacious kitchen and dining areas with * Res

patio doors to the deck. Great family room in lower level with wet bar for * Sold
entertaining, BR... * 2607 sq ft

Nicole Charles
Keller Williams Realty
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Subdivided Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted 1707

Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 900 Tax Year: 2012

Tax Amount: 3329

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane
Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Nicole Charles Agent Email: nicole@nicolecharles.com
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